
Translator / Moderator Format 
 

Arti S Chawla 

22 Nugget CHS , 4th Floor , 

18thRoad ,Khar west , 

Mumbai – 400052 

9833279350 

chawla.arti@gmail.com 

PAN No : AGTPC4322J 

To, 

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt Ltd. 

2nd Floor 204/207 ,Ashok Premises , Nicholas lane, Nagardas cross road, Andheri East, 
Mumbai 400069, 
Near Tiwari Chaiwala . 

 
Bill date:   5rd May 2024 

Bill No : 21 

Project Name: Job No : Details Rate Amount 

Premium 

Choco-Bakery 

Translation 

Transcription. 

Conveyance  

 

20240492 

 

6 DI”S  

2 DI”S  

 

 

 

2500 

 

20000 

 

 

472 

Total     20472 

 

Amount in Words :   Twenty Thousand  Four Hundred  Seventy Two Only 

.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Signature:  Arti S Chawla                                                                                            Approval: 

mailto:chawla.arti@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


